Event Date:

Council Action Date:

Action:

ROW
Application
Sound Permit
Safety Inspection
Permit Fee

Refundable Deposit

Meter Bagging

KLRU Block Party
October 12, 2007

October 12, 2007
September 27, 2007

$250
$ 33
$ 76
$200

$2,000 waive deposit requirement

$691 waive up to $691 in meter bagging fees

Should a balance exist from the existing fees, it may be applied to other permit and event fees
charged by the City for the event.

Total

$1250

Sponsors: Wynn, Dunkerley, McCracken
Allocation:  WW 500, BD 500, BM 250



