## KLRU Block Party October 12, 2007

Event Date: Council Action Date: Action:	October 12, 2007 September 27, 2007
<b>ROW</b> Application Sound Permit Safety Inspection Permit Fee	\$250 \$ 33 \$ 76 \$200
Refundable Deposit	\$2,000 waive deposit requirement
Meter Bagging	\$691 waive up to \$691 in meter bagging fees

Should a balance exist from the existing fees, it may be applied to other permit and event fees charged by the City for the event.

	Total	\$1250
Sponsors:	Wynn, Dunkerley, McCracken	
Allocation:	WW 500, BD 500, BM 250	